Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Daniel Zetterfors
2 Lars Peter Nilsson
3 Martin Lundell

4 Erik Nilsson

5 Christian Olsson
6 Jonny Karlsson

7 Mathias Hallgvist
8 Annelie Lundell

9 Daniel Kallstrom
10 Lars Wahlstrom
11 Per Olof Isaksson
12 Lars Isberg

13 Jannick Skov

14 Zeke Karlsson

15 Tim Danielsen

16 Anders Pettersson
17 Johan Carlsson
18 Magnus Jeppsson
19 Johan Ahlander

den 28 juli 2022

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK

Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Haga BGK

Uddevalla BGK

Nassjo BGK
Malmod BGK
Sjovikens IF
Nassjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Malmo BGK
Nassjo BGK

S1

32
39
33
36
32
35
36
37
38
37
35
38
39
36
35

42
36
41

S2

32
35
35
35
34
33
30
33
36
32
25
36
33
36
34

35
38

32
32
33
29
34
32
41
35
34
33
32
35
33
34
33

35
39
36

31
28
28
28
34
36
28

31
34
38
38
39
31
34
33
35

33

S5

29
27
34
29
35
36
32
40
36
39
32
36
42
41
46
38
30
30
40

S6

28
32
34
32
36
30
36
29
36
38
40
36
34
38
36
32
40
37
39

Sida

30
26
31
41
32
38
38
34
33
31
42
29
29
36
35
42
37
39
32

1

214
219
228
230
237
240
241
208
244
244
244
248
249
252
253
145
254
219
221

av

30,6
31,3
32,6
32,9
33,9
34,3
34,4
34,7
34,9
34,9
34,9
35,4
35,6
36,0
36,1
36,3
36,3
36,5
36,8



Plac Namn

rak lista

20 Anton Renhag

21 Patrik Wass

22 Kenneth Gustavsson
23 Veijo Lehikoinen

24 Nils Bertil Lindhqvist
25 Fredrik Jonsson

26 Thomas Aronsson
27 Jari Luhanko

28 Gunnar Bengtsson
29 Tobias Hellstrém
30 Fredrik Hasselgren
31 Jenny Erlandsson
32 Anders Lonnkvist
33 Lennart Johnsson
34 Gunnar Lindqvist
35 Joakim Thorn

36 Joakim Samuelsson
37 Bertil Andersson

38 Simon Kirkegaard
39 Peter Lundmark

40 Bjorn Nyqvist

41 Leif Johansson

42 Jens Bergstrom

43 Mats Eisenschmidt
44 Lennart Ost

den 28 juli 2022

Klubb

Nassjo BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Boras MGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Boras MGK
Malmd BGK
Askims BGK
Sjovikens IF
Haga BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Nassjo BGK
Boras MGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Bords MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Boras MGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Boras MGK

S1

32
45
35
41
38
40
35
40
41

39
36

46
49
38

43
43
48

47
41
49

S2

38
41
40
35

35
41
36
45

34
34

39
36
51
45

34

44
50
38
50

39
43

35

35
41
32
39
38
37
42
43
41
37
42
49

44
42
38
36

37

37
30

42

37
34
42
39
43
48
44
49
37
43
38

48
44
41
45
40

52

S5

33
33

36

38
42
39
38
39

40

49
44
42
42
45
48

49
47
45
43
40

S6

42
34

37

37
44
39
33
35
40
42
38

47
47
41
40
49

45
46
49

Sida

37
34

37

45
33
43

42

40
39

41
40
37
39
44
44
43
49
40
46

2

258
260
75

263
38

267
270
271
235
197
198
278
169
212
297
298
214
215
306
175
175
308
222
314
90

av

Snitt

36,9
37,1
37,5
37,6
38,0
38,1
38,6
38,7
39,2
39,4
39,6
39,7
42,3
42,4
42,4
42,6
42,8
43,0
43,7
43,8
43,8
44,0
44,4
44,9
45,0



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

rak lista

45 Janos Czifrik Malmoé BGK - - - 46 - - - 46 46,0
46 Kristian Norling Uddevalla BGK 49 50 - - - - - 99 49,5
47 Thomas Suominen Boras MGK - - 50 - - - - 50 50,0

den 28 juli 2022 Sida 3 av 3



